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CHARIHO REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
 Revenue - Expense Operating Accounts Status
 Report dates 07/01/2025 - thru - 06/30/2026

-331 Data and Technology Management                                 4,150.00       4,150.00           0.00          0.00      4,150.00   
-312 Food Service                                                   1,500.00       1,500.00          78.95        868.45        552.60   
-321 Building Upkeep, Utilities, and Maintenance                    2,000.00       2,000.00           0.00          0.00      2,000.00   
-312 Food Service                                                   3,390.00       3,390.00         117.89      1,296.79      1,975.32   
-321 Building Upkeep, Utilities, and Maintenance                    3,760.00       3,760.00           0.00          0.00      3,760.00   
-312 Food Service                                                     560.00         560.00           0.00          0.00        560.00   
-321 Building Upkeep, Utilities, and Maintenance                    2,240.00       2,240.00           0.00          0.00      2,240.00   
-312 Food Service                                                   2,000.00       2,000.00          78.95        868.45      1,052.60   
-321 Building Upkeep, Utilities, and Maintenance                    4,400.00       4,400.00           0.00          0.00      4,400.00   
-312 Food Service                                                   4,600.00       4,600.00         300.00      3,300.00      1,000.00   
-321 Building Upkeep, Utilities, and Maintenance                    6,000.00       6,000.00           0.00          0.00      6,000.00   
-312 Food Service                                                     150.00         150.00           0.00          0.00        150.00   
-321 Building Upkeep, Utilities, and Maintenance                    1,000.00       1,000.00           0.00          0.00      1,000.00   
-312 Food Service                                               1,199,000.00   1,199,000.00           0.00          0.00  1,199,000.00   
-111 Instructional Teachers                                             0.00           0.00           0.00          0.00          0.00   
-433 Enterprise and Community Service Operations                        0.00           0.00       1,076.50          0.00     -1,076.50   
-213 Extracurricular                                                    0.00       9,683.71           0.00      4,047.01      5,636.70   
-122 Instructional Materials, Trips, and Supplies                       0.00      34,289.33         462.79          0.00     33,826.54   
                                                              -------------- -------------- -------------- ------------- -------------   
Total Expense                                                   1,234,750.00   1,278,723.04       2,115.08     10,380.70  1,266,227.26   
                                                              ============== ============== ============== ============= =============   
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